

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21972/2018

Suo Motu

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anuroop Singhi with Mr. Bhaskar Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

23/02/2024

It is contended by learned counsel for the petitioner that amended cause title has been filed.

Office to check and tag the same.

List this case on 29.04.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

Anu/12/